
LOT 7 SOUTHWOOD ACRES S/D UNIT 4

ORB 532-450, 692-613, (DC MICHAE

GROSS EMORY F JR
1468 SW MAIN BLVD  STE 105-29
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

36-4S-16-03382-007
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01
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3
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40,035
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343,721
93,889

249,832
HX HB 51,411

198,421
343,721

0

427,337

1261/0132 8/19/2013 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERESA D CARRENDER HU

EMORY F GROSS JR

0692/0613 7/28/1989 WD Q I 132,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR

CARRENDER
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25870 POOL 390 05/31/2007

2015HX Base Yr

209 SW SWEETBRIAR DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 4,442 84.1686 94.27 418,747 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 4087

BAS 426 100 426 26,103

BAS 2,328 100 2,328 142,650

FEP 48 80 38 2,328

FEP 300 80 240 14,706

FOP 258 30 77 4,718

FUS 1,333 100 1,333 81,680

4,693 4,442 272,186

FEP= W25 BAS= W40 S40 E23 FOP= S6E43 N6 W43$ E43 N28 W26 N12$
S12 E25 N12$ FEP= S12 E3 N16 W3 S4$ BAS= N16 W11 N2 W5 S2 W10
S16 E26$ PTR=N60 FUS= N31 W43 S31 E43$ S60$.
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40
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12
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16
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16
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31
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 360.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,350

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 20 42 840.00 UT 70.00 70.00 35 2007 2007 3 35 20,580

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1,214.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,214

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 9,641.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 9,641

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 35 1,050.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,250

40,035

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 31,500


